
Ivanhoe Park Venturers  
Term 4 – 2020 Program 
Meetings - Thursday 19:00- approx. 20:00 - 21:00 

ONLINE - via Zoom.  
 
Leaders - Vikki Weston 0421 298 844 
  Rich Mills 0481 005 204 
   
Please arrive promptly to start at 19:00, full uniform to be worn when 
listed. 
Check for updates on http://fairlightmanlyscouts.org.au  
 

No. Date Activity Details Location Organiser
/Host 

1 Thurs 15th Oct Term 
Planning  

Planning Night  Ivanhoe Leigh 
Rich 

2 Thurs 22nd Oct Kayak Gang Walk a kayak around Manly Ivanhoe Ben 

3 Thurs 29th Oct Halloween Pumpkins and other Halloween things  Ivanhoe N/A 

4 Thurs 5th Nov Badge night Possible planning for hike and badge 
night 

Ivanhoe Joel 

5 Wed 11th Nov Scout night River crossing with scouts Ivanhoe Tommy 

6 Thurs 19th Nov  Chip Hunt Chip and ice-cream hunt in Manly Ivanhoe Sean 

  7 Thurs 26th Nov Hike Plan Potential hike plan depending on 
numbers 

Harbord Harry 

 Sat/Sun 28th-29th 
Nov 

Hike  Hike at Manly Dam- drop hike and 
campfire 

Manly Dam  

8 Thurs 3rd Dec Downstairs/
Movie Night 

Movie night and potential downstairs 
move-in 

Ivanhoe Max 

9 Thurs 10th Dec Volleyball Volleyball down at Manly Ivanhoe Tommy 
 

10 Thurs 17th Dec SUP/Beach 
Picnic 

Beach party! Ivanhoe Indie 

 Other Events/ possible weekends 
XX      
XX      

 

 
 


